The Rhode Island May 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 01, 2020 09:24 AM

Contact | nformation Amended date: Jun 01, 2020 09:28 AM

Name: PROF. HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN Phone: 6099232008

Address: 24 Stimson Ave
Email: hilaryleveyfriedman@gmail.com Providence,RI
02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families

Education

Firearms



Health & Safety

Reported Bills:

H7102

H7541

$2004

S2124

S2136A as amended

$2140

$2147

$2183

$2273

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General Peter Neronha

General Treasurer



Governor

Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

Secretary of State



