# May 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 01, 2020 09:24 AM Amended date: Jun 01, 2020 09:28 AM

**Contact Information** 

Name: PROF. HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN Phone: 6099232008

Address: 24 Stimson Ave

**Email:** hilaryleveyfriedman@gmail.com Providence,RI 02906

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

### Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	s reported.				

## Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

### **Reported Contributions:**

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribution	ns reported.				

### Reported Subjects:

### **Children and Families**

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

### Education

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

#### **Firearms**

### **Health & Safety**

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

## Reported Bills:

H7102		
H7102	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
H7541		
H7541	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S2004		
S2004	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S2124		
S2124	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S2136A as amend	led	
S2136A as amended	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S2136A as amended S2140	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN  HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
S2140		
<b>52140</b> 52140		
<b>S2140</b> S2140 <b>S2147</b>	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
<b>S2140</b> S2140 <b>S2147</b> S2147	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN
\$2140 \$2140 \$2147 \$2147 \$2183	Promote	HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN  HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

## Reported Public Bodies:

No public\_bodies reported.

# Reported Executive Officials:

### **Attorney General Peter Neronha**

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

### **General Treasurer**

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

#### Governor

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

#### Lt. Governor Daniel McKee

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN

### **Secretary of State**

HILARY L. LEVEY FRIEDMAN on behalf of RI NATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR WOMEN